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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6984
ANSWERED ON:07.05.2010
HEALTH MACHINERY IN RURAL AREAS
Balram Shri P.

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the health machinery in the rural areas, starting with primary health centres, has been largely unable to benefit the needy owing to rampant corruption;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the steps being taken to correct the situation by generating awareness among the people particularly women in the rural areas in future?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD)

(a) No.

(b) & (c) Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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